Partly paid-up shares

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total
Outstanding convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total
Warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public
Total

Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full
conversion of warrants and convertible securities

Category of Shareholder

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter
Group

(1) Indian
Bodies Corporate
Sub Total

(2) Foreign

Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)

No. of partly As a % of total no. of partly As a % of total no. of

paid-up shares paid-up shares shares of the company
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
°
outstanding  outstanding comarinlo A% %01 total . of shares ofthe company essuming
securities securities
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming

0,
No. of warrant ' As a % of total no. of warrants full conversion of warrants

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
72687260
No. of Total No. * Total No. of Shares held Total Shareholding as a Shares pledged or
Shareholders ' of Shares in Dematerialized Form % of total No. of Shares otherwise encumbered
As a % of As a % of Number As a
(A+B) (A+B+C) of % of Total
shares No. of
Shares
17 © 29,691,537 29,691,537 40.85 40.85 ' 3,200,000 10.78
17 © 29,691,537 29,691,537 40.85 40.85 * 3,200,000 10.78
17 © 29,691,537 29,691,537 40.85 40.85 ' 3,200,000 10.78



(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions

Mutual Funds / UTI

Financial Institutions / Banks
Central Government / State Government(s)
Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional Investors
Sub Total

(2) Non-Institutions

Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs.
1 lakh

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess
of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Others (Specify)

Non Resident Indians

Trusts

Clearing Members

Sub Total

Total Public shareholding (B)
Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which
Depository Receipts have been issued

(1) Promoter and Promoter Group
(2) Public

Sub Total

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

11
85

110

1,133

61,356

72

757
640

12

105
63,318
63,428
63,445

63,445

2,137,757
75,412
112
3,596,254
6,353,445

12,162,980

8,508,182

17,603,662

3,448,860

1,272,039
795,055
15,528
461,456
30,832,743
42,995,723
72,687,260

72,687,260

2,137,315
42,457

3,594,554
6,353,445

12,127,771

8,426,103

15,830,099

3,406,434

1,145,550
668,566
15,528
461,456
28,808,186
40,935,957
70,627,494

70,627,494

2.94
0.10

4.95
8.74
16.73

11.71

24.22

4.74

1.75
1.09
0.02
0.63
42,42
59.15
100.00

100.00 ' 3,200,000

100.00 : 3,200,000

2.94
0.10

4.95
8.74
16.73

1.7

24.22

4.74

1.76
1.09
0.02
0.63
42.42
59.15

4.40

4.40



