Partly paid-up shares	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0
held by public	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0
held by public	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Warrants	No. of warrant	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0
held by public	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	72687260		

Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	Total No. of Shares	Total No. of Shares held in Dematerialized Form	Total Shareholding as a % of total No. of Shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1) Indian							
Bodies Corporate	17	29,691,537	29,691,537	40.85	40.85	3,200,000	10.78
Sub Total	17	29,691,537	29,691,537	40.85	40.85	3,200,000	10.78
(2) Foreign							
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	17	29,691,537	29,691,537	40.85	40.85	3,200,000	10.78

(B) Public Shareholding							
(1) Institutions							
Mutual Funds / UTI	11	2,137,757	2,137,315	2.94	2.94	-	-
Financial Institutions / Banks	85	75,412	42,457	0.10	0.10	-	-
Central Government / State Government(s)	1	112	-	- !	-	-	-
Insurance Companies	5	3,596,254	3,594,554	4.95	4.95	-	-
Foreign Institutional Investors	8	6,353,445	6,353,445	8.74	8.74	-	-
Sub Total	110	12,162,980	12,127,771	16.73	16.73	-	-
(2) Non-Institutions							
Bodies Corporate	1,133	8,508,182	8,426,103	11.71	11.71	-	-
Individuals						-	-
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	61,356	17,603,662	15,830,099	24.22	24 <u>.</u> 22	-	-
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	72	3,448,860	3,406,434	4.74	4.74	-	-
Any Others (Specify)	757	1,272,039	1,145,550	1.75	1.75	-	<u>-</u>
Non Resident Indians	640	795,055	668,566	1.09	1.09	-	-
Trusts	12	15,528	15,528	0.02	0.02	-	-
Clearing Members	105	461,456	461,456	0.63	0.63	-	-
Sub Total	63,318	30,832,743	28,808,186	42.42	42.42	-	-
Total Public shareholding (B)	63,428	42,995,723	40,935,957	59.15	59.15	-	-
Total (A)+(B)	63,445	72,687,260	70,627,494	100.00	100.00	3,200,000	4.40
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(1) Promoter and Promoter Group	-	- !	- :	- !	-	-	-
(2) Public	-	- :	- :	- :	-	- 1	-
Sub Total	-	- :	- :	- !	-	- :	-
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	63,445	72,687,260	70,627,494	- !	100.00	3,200,000	4.40